Babylon, Hicksville, and Mineola stations are shown here for the convenience of those who are planning a trip between it and points east of
M O nta u k Babylon. Not all trains serving these three stations are shown here — to plan a trip to Jamaica, Grand Central, or Penn Station, use the
Babylon or Main Line East pamphlet.

Branch

This pamphlet shows the SerVICe OverV|eW
proposed December ?022 _ Montauk Branch service levels remain the same as they are today. There will continue to be two direct trains
schedule at the following stations: between Speonk and Penn Station each rush hour, and South Fork Commuter Connection service will

Bay Shore continue torun.

Islip Morning rush hour Speonk departure times have been adjusted to improve the even spacing of trains.

Additional Hicksville and Mineola stops have been added to better serve those commuting to Nassau
County employment hubs.

A new early morning train to Patchogue has been added, departing Babylon at 5:40 AM.

Great River
Oakdale
Sayville
Patchogue
Bellport
Mastic-Shirley
Speonk
Westhampton
Hampton Bays
Southampton
Bridgehampton
East Hampton
Amagansett
Montauk

Transfer opportunities at Jamaica or Babylon for Penn Station and Grand Central will be available for
Montauk Branch service. These are denoted by a ‘J” or “T" in the timetable respectively.

w Long Island
Rail Road




TO MONDAY - FRIDAY

NEW

YORK AM | AM [ AM | AM [ AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Montauk 1241 548 1136 12556 250 452 10:10
Amagansett 1:00 6:07 713 11:55 1:15 3:09 5:11 10:29
East Hampton 1:05 6:12 7:18 12:00 1:20 314 5:16 10:34
Bridgehampton 1:15 6:22 7:28 12:10 1:30 3:24 5:26 10:44
Southampton 1:24 432 6:31 7:37 12:19 1:40 333 5:35 10558
Hampton Bays 1:34 4:42 6:41 747 12:29 1:50 343 5:45 11:08
Westhampton 1:44 451 6:50 12:39 201 3:53 5:56 11:18
Speonk 1:51| 74:10| 4:59| 5:22| 5:47 6:18| 6:5777:14 12:46 200 210 400 410 6:03 9:07| 9:59 11:25
Mastic-Shirley 209|74:26| 5:16| 5:39| 6:04 6:35| 7:14(77:30 1:01 12:19 429 9:24|10:16 11:40
Bellport 216|74:33| 5:23| 546/ 6:11 6:42| 7:21|77:37 1:08 12:26 4:36 9:31(10:23 11:47
Patchogue 2:24|74:40| 5:30| 553| 6:18|76:37| 6:49| 7:28(77:44 18:20( 79:34 10_3; 11_3; 1:18| T1:34 | 72:34 13:34 444|531 T6:31|77:31| 9:3810:30| 11:30| 11:53
Sayville 2:31|74:47| 5:37| 6:00| 6:25|76:44| 6:56| 7:35|77:51 78:36 | T9:41 10,4; 11,4; 1:25| T1:41 | T2:41 13:41 4:51|75:38 T6:38| 77:38| 9:45|10:37| 11:37 | 12:00
Oakdale 2:36| T4:52| 5:41( 6:04| 6:29|76:49( 7:00 T7:56 78:41| 79:46 10_4; 11_4; 1:30| 71:46 | 72:46 73:46 4:56 | 75:43 76:43| 77:43| 9:49|10:41|11:41(12:05
Great River 2:40|74:56| 5:45| 6:08| 6:33|76:53| 7:04 78:00 78:45 | 19:50 10_55 11_55 1:34| 71:50 | T2:50 73:50 5:00 | 5:47 T6:47| T7:47| 9:53(10:45 | 11:45 | 12:00
|S|ip 2:43|74:59| 549 6:12| 6:37|76:56| 7:08 78:03 78:48| 79:53 10,5; 11,5; 1:37| 71:53 | 72:53 7353 5:03| 75:51 T6:51|77:51| 9:57(10:49| 11:49 | 12:12
Bay Shore 248 75:04| 5:54| 6:17| 6:42|77:01( 7:13 78:08 18:53 | 79:58 10,5; 11,5; 1:42| 71:58 | 2:58 13:58 5:08 | 75:56 16:56| 77:56| 10:02| 10:54| 11:54| 12:17
T T T
Babylon Ar 75:10 7:07 T8:14 7859 10.0 | 11:04 | 12:04 12:04| 73:04 1404 16:03 17:03| 78:03
Babylon Lv| 254| 5:14| 6:00| 6:23| 6:48| 7:10| 7:19| 7:48( 8:17 9:03(10:08| 11:08| 12:08| 1:48| 2:08| 3:08 4:08 5:14| 6:07 7:08| 8:08|10:08|11:00{12:00| 12:23
Hicksville 6:42| 7:08 8:09
Mineola 6:49| 7:15 8:17
Jamaica 3:32| 5:59| 6:38| 7:05| 7:20| 7:55| 7:59| 8:31| 9:06 9:42 | 10:47 | 11:47| 12:47 | 2:29| 2:47| 3:47 447| 5:25| 551| 6:46 7:47| 847|10:49(11:39| 12:42| 1:00
Hunterspoint Av 7:23| 747 8:49
Grand Central 6:18 | '7:02| '7:27 | '7:51| 8:14|'8:23| '8:52 12:59 5:54| '6:18 . ’ . ’ 41:16| '1:52
11:14 [ 12:02

i :5 : : : i i } ' :05(12:05( 1:05|'2:5 :05| 4:05 5:05| *5: : 7 :05( 9:05 ,J _JJ1:05 1:27

Penn Station 93:56 6:56 | !7:28 | /7:52 8:18(8:58| 9:25 10:01(11:05| 12:05| 1:05|'2:52| 3:05| 40 05| /5:48| 46:13| 7:04 805 905| 11071 1205
AM | AM [ AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ AM | AM | AM
Train Number 3 31 5 25 37 57 39 7 | 91 59 61 63 67 13 69 43 93 il 17 45 73 95 75 7 47 49 79 2
Origin

This schedule is a DRAFT.




MONDAY - FRIDAY

TO

MONTAUK AM [ Am [ Am [ Am [ Am [ AmM [ AmM [ Am [ Am | AM | Am [ Pm [ Pm [ Pv [ Pv [ Pv [ PM [ PM [ PM [ PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM
Penn Station 11213 429| 627 7:32| '7:52| '8:32| 9:35| 10:35('11:09| 11:35 1:35| J2:46| 3:23| 407| 4:10| ‘425 ‘4:34| 513 J6:08| 6:28| 7:23| ‘8:23| 9:32|'10:13| 11:35
Grand Central 12:09 I7:43| 18:34 11:13 12:05 241 94:25| 94:35| J5:08| 5:27| ‘6:03| ‘6:17 98:13 10:23
Hunterspoint Av 431 442
Jamaica 12:40 450| 648 7:53| 818 9:00| 9:56 10:56| 11:41| 11:56| 12:26 1:56| 3:10| 3:44 431| 448 459| 533| 548 6:31| 648 7:43| 850 9:53| 10:55| 11:56
Mineola 324 513
Hicksville 332 5:21
Babylon Ar 5:35| 7:33 8:38 10:35| 11:35 1235| 1:20 235 4:24 > 5:10 6:35 8:30 10:32 12:35
Babylon Lv] 122 T5:40| 17:38 8:43| 8:57| 9:38| 710:38| 711:38| 12:19| 12:38| T1:31 T2:41|  3:49| T4:28 E T5:15 541| 6:15| "6:38| 7:14| 7:30| '8:36| 9:28|710:36| 11:37| 12:39
Bay Shore 1:28 T5:46| 17:44 18:49 9:44| T10:44| T11:44| 12:25| T12:44| T1:37 12:47|  3:55| T4:34 g 5:21| 535 547| 6:21| "6:44| 7:20| 7:36| T8:42| 9:34|T10:42| 11:43| T12:45
Islip 1:33 T5:51| 17:49 78:54 9:49| T10:49| T11:49 1249 T1:42 252| 400| "a39| (0| '526| 540| 552| 6:26| 649 7:25| 741| T847| 9:39|71047| 11:48| 112550
Great River 1:36 T5:54| T7:52 8:57 9:52( 10:52 | T11:52 1252 T1:45 T2:55( 4:03| T4:42 E '5:30| 543 555 6:29| "6:52| 7:28| 7:44| 850 9:42(710:50| 11:52| T12:53
Oakdale 1:40 T5:58| T7:56 19:01 9:56 | 710:56 | 711:56 T12:56| T1:49 1250| 4:07| T4:46 L 5:34| 5:47| 559| 6:33| 76:56| 7:32| 7:48| T8:54| 9:46|T10:54| 11:56| 11257
Sayville 1:45 6:03| T8:01 19:06 10:01| T11:01| T12:01| 12:35| T1:01| T1:54 3:04| 412| T451 T5:39| 550 6:04| 6:38| 701 7:37| 7553| T859| 9:51|T10:59| 12:01| T1:02
Patchogue 1:52 T6:10( 78:08 T9:13| 9:21| 10:08| 711:08| T12:08 | 12:43| T1:08| T2:01 31| 419 458 547 5:57| 6:11| 6:45| T7:08 7:44| 800 "9:06( 9:58(711:06| 12:08 T1:09
Bellport 1:58 9:27 T12:14| 1249 207 5:53|  6:03 6:51 750 806 T9:12| 10:04 12:14| T1:15
Mastic-Shirley 205 9:34 T12:21| 1256 214 6:00| 6:10 6:58 757| &13| 7919 10:11 1221 1:22
Speonk 221| 600 9:50 237|112 230 3:06 6:16| 6:26 7:14 8:13| 8:29| T9:35| 10:27 12:37| ™:38
Westhampton 227| 606 9:56 1:18 312 5:39 6:32 8:19 10:33
Hampton Bays 238 6:19 8:26 10:05 1:27 3:21 6:41 8:28 10:44
Southampton 250 6:29 8:36 10:15 1:37 3:31 5:59 6:51 8:38 10:56
Bridgehampton 258| 6:37 8:44 10:23 1:45 3:39 6:07 6:59 8:46 11:04
East Hampton 308| 647 8:54 10:33 1:55 3:49 6:17 7:09 8:56 11:14
Amagansett 313| 6:52 8:59 10:38 200 3:54 7:14 9:01 11:19
Montauk 3:33 9:19 10:58 220 4:14 6:38 7:34 9:21 11:39
AM | AM [ AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ Pv | PM | Pm | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | AM | AM
Train Number 2 0 56 58 92 60 4 62 64 36 10 68 38 9% 74 76 78 14 40 18 80 42 82 22 4 46 26 84 48 32
Destination

This schedule is a DRAFT.




TO

NEW
YORK

SATURDAY - SUNDAY

This schedule is a DRAFT.

AM | AM | AM | AM | PM | AM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Montauk 7:01 11:41 3:16 5:19 7:42
Amagansett 7:20 12:00 3:35 5:38 8:01
East Hampton 7:25 12:05 3:40 5:43 8:06
Bridgehampton 7:34 12:15 3:50 5:53 8:16
Southampton 7:45 12:25 3:59 6:02 8:25
Hampton Bays 7:57 12:34 409 6:12 8:35
Westhampton 8:05 12:44 419 6:22 8:45
Speonk 431| "6:03| 8:13|710:03 12:09| 1251 2:03 4:26 6:03| 6:29 8:52 11:25
Mastic-Shirley T4:48| 76:20| 8:30| T10:20 712:26 220 4:40 6:20| 644 9:07 11:40
Bellport 455 T6:27| 8:37| T10:27 712:33 2:27 447 6:27 11:47
Patchogue T5:02| T6:34| 8:44| T10:34| T11:34| T12:40 1:34| 7234 73:34| T4:34| 453 534 6:34| 6:58 '7:34| 8:34| 9:17| 9:34| T10:34| 11:53
Sayville T5:00| T6:41| 8:51| T10:41| T11:41 | T12:47 41| T241| T3:41| T4:41 5:41|  6:41 741|841 9:41| 1041/ 12:00
Oakdale T5:13| T6:45| 856 T10:46| T11:46 | T12:52 1:46| T2:46| T3:46| T4:46 5:46| 6:46 T7:46| 8:46 9:46| 710:46 | 12:05
Great River T5:17| T6:49| 9:00| 10:50 | T11:50 | T12:56 1:50| T250| T3:50( T4:50 550 6:50 T7:50| 850 9:50 | 710:50| 12:09
Islip 5:21| T6:53| 9:03| 10:53| T11:53| T12:59 1:53| T2:53| T3:53| T4:53 5:53| 6:53 7:53| 853 9:53| 110:53| 12:12
Bay Shore T5:26| 76:58| 9:08| T10:58| T11:58| T1:04 1:58| T258| 73:58| T4:58 5:58| 6:58 7:58|  8:58 9:58| 110:58| 12:17
Babylon Ar| 532 T7:04 11:04| T12:04| T1:10 3:04| T4:04| T5:04 18:04 9:38 11:04
Babylon Lv] s41| 708 914| 11:08| 1208 113 204| 3:08| 408 508 6:04| 7:04| 7:16| 8:08| 9:04| 9:38| 10:04| 11:08| 12:23
Jamaica 6:33| 747| 952| 11:47| 1247| 152| 213| 241| 347| 447| 547| 551| 6:41| 741| 800 847| 9:40| 10:16| 10:40| 1147| 1:03
Grand Central 10:16 92:46| 9316 96:16| I7:16| '8:16| '8:32 910:16| *10:46 | *11:16 91:42
Penn Station 6:52| 805(10:25| 1205 1:05| 2:10| ‘2:43| '3:03| 4:05| 505| 6:05| '6:28| ‘7:03| '803| ‘8:31| 05| '10:03| 10:43| '11:03| 12:05| ‘1:34
AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | AM | AM
Train Number 6031 6033 6001 6035 6055 6037 6005 6057 6041 6059 6061 6011 6063 6043 6015 6065 6067 6019 6069 6071 6049
Origin




SATURDAY - SUNDAY

TO

MONTAUK AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | Am [ Pm [ Pv [ PMm | Pv [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Penn Station 112:09| ‘6:48| 7:33| ‘7:45| '8:48| '9:10| ‘10:06| 10:33| 11:33| 11:48| 12:33| 1:33| ‘210| 333| 444 510 6:33| ‘7:06| 833| ‘9:23| 10:33| ‘11:11
Grand Central 112:13| Y6:40 97:39| Y8:40| 9:13| Y959 11:39 213 I5:13 I7:13 9:13 11113
Jamaica 1238| 7:13| 7:54| 813| 9:13| 941| 10:32| 1054 11:54| 12:13| 12:54| 1:54| 241| 354 454| 541 654 7:38| 854| 9:48| 1054 11:40
Babylon Ar 8:33 11:33| 12:33 1:33| 233 433| 533 7:33 9:33 11:33
Babylon Lv] 118| 750| ve38| 52| 950| 10:21| 11:05| T11:38| T12:38| 12556| T1:38| 2:38| 321| Tas8| 's38| 21| 738 &19| Te:38| 10:26| T11:38| 1221
Bay Shore 1:24| 7:56| T8:44| 858 9:56| 10:27| 11:11| "11:44| T12:44| 1:02| T1:44| T2:44| 3:27| T444| T5:44| 6:27| "7:44| 8:25( T9:44| 10:32| T11:44| 12:27
Islip 1:29 78:49 10:01| 10:32 11:49 | T12:49 T1:49| T2:49| 3:32| T4:49| T549| 6:32| T7:49| 8:30| T9:49 1149 12332
Great River 1:32 18:52 10:04| 10:35 11:52| T12:52 T1:52| T252| 3:35| 452 TE52| 635 '752| 8:33| 1952 T1:52| 12:35
Oakdale 1:36 18:56 10:08| 10:39 T11:56| 712:56 T1:56| 256| 3:39| 456 T5:56| 6:39| '7:56| 8:37| 19:56 11:56| 12:39
Sayville 1:41| 806 T9.01| 9:09| 10:13| 10:44| 11:21] 1201 T1:01| 1:18| T2:01| T301| 3:44| T501| T6:01| 6:44| T801| 8:42| T10:01| 10:42| T12:01| 12:44
Patchogue 1:48| 813| 79:08| 9:17| 10:20 10:51| 11:20| "12:08| T1:08| 1:26| T2:08| T3:08| 3:51| T5:08| T6:08| 6:51| T8:08| 8:49| 710:08| 10:50| 12:08| 12:51
Bellport 154 819| 914 10:57 1214 3:57 8:55 12:14| 1257
Mastic-Shirley 201| 8:26 T9:21 11:04 1221 1:39 4:04 9:02 11:03| 112:21|  1:04
Speonk 217| 844| 7937 947 11:20( 11:58| 712:37 1:55 4:20 9:18 11:19( ™12:37|  1:20
Westhampton 223| 848 953 12:04 201 11:25
Hampton Bays 234| 857 10:02 1213 211 11:34
Southampton 246| 907 10:12 1223 221 11:44
Bridgehampton 254| 915 10:20 1231 229 11:52
East Hampton 304| 925 10:30 12:41 239 12:02
Amagansett 300 9:30 10:35 12:46 244 12:07
Montauk 3:29| 950 10:55 1:06 3.04 1227
AM [ AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | AM | AM | AM
Train Number | 6002 6006 6034 6008 6052 6036 6010 6054 6056 6012 6058 6060 6038 6062 6064 6066 6068 6040 6070 6014 6042 6044
Destination

This schedule is a DRAFT.




